
Home Learning Pack Information 

 Learning Beyond the Classroom Booklets (sent home in the Autumn Term) 

 Reading books 

 Write a daily diary 

 Make up and write stories for people in your family 

 Draw pictures and diagrams, add labels 

 Write letters or draw pictures to send to relatives 

 Learn to tie your shoe laces 

Free Resources available online to support children’s learning at home: 

Cross Curricular Online Resources 

 TTS Home Learning Packs  https://www.tts-group.co.uk/home+learning+activities.html 

 Twinkl Resources  (Cross Curricular)   https://www.twinkl.co.uk/resources/class-management/school-

closure-home-learning-classroom-management-key-stage-1-year-1-year-2 

 Teachers Pet   (Cross Curricular) 

EYFS: https://tpet.co.uk/downloads/early-years-eyfs-home-learning-resource-pack/ 

Key Stage 1: https://tpet.co.uk/downloads/key-stage-one-ks1-home-learning-resource-pack-1/ 

 Classroom Secrets  (Cross Curricular)    https://classroomsecrets.co.uk/ 

 Scolastic  https://classroommagazines.scholastic.com/support/learnathome.html 

Maths Resources 

 Master the Curriculum (Maths)   https://masterthecurriculum.co.uk/ 

 White Rose (Maths)  https://whiterosemaths.com/ 

 Primary Stars Education (Maths)  https://primarystarseducation.co.uk/ 

 nrich.maths.org/early.years 

English Resources 

 Mrs Mactivity (English and Maths)  https://www.mrsmactivity.co.uk/ 

 Whooos Reading (Reading writing and comprehension)   https://www.whooosreading.org/ 

 Oxford Owl (Reading)   https://www.oxfordowl.co.uk/ 

 The Literacy Shed   (English)  https://www.literacyshed.com/home.html 

 Small talk    small-talk.org.uk 

Useful Apps and websites 

 Flik flak    

 Playtime Island 

 Cbeebies 

 BBC Schools / bitesize 

 Pinterest for creative activity ideas 

 Primary Games 

 Top Marks 

 Education City (temp free access) 

 Purple Mash (temp free access) 

 Hungry Little Minds (EYFS) 

 Tiny Happy People (EYFS) 

 Crickweb 

 Sumdog (Play as a guest) 

 

Keep Active! 

 BBC supermovers 

 Just dance (youtube) 

 Cosmic Kids (youtube yoga) 

 Moov 

 Joe Wicks for kids (youtube) 
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